Printed in USA
Specifications subject to change without notice. For current specifications please visit our website.
Glastender, Inc. • 5400 N Michigan Rd • Saginaw,  MI • 48604-9780
989.752.4275 • 800.748.0423 • Fax 989.752.4444
Approval/Notes:
Project:
Item #:   Qty:

UPRIGHT PULL-OUT
WINE SHELVES
HORIZONTAL PULL-OUT
WINE SHELVES
20" DOOR OPENING
OPTIONAL LEGS
AND CASTERS
6” to
7-1/4"
6" LEG
2-5/8"
2-1/2" CASTER 4" CASTER
 3-3/4"
Capacities
20″ Door Opening Models X Y DOORS 12 oz. bottles, cases 750ml wine bottles* 1/2 barrel kegs 1/6 barrel kegs
C1FB36 36″ 20″ 1 7.8 70 1 4
C1FB60 60″ 44″ 2 17.3 164 2 8
C1FB84 84″ 68″ 3 27.1 248 4 14
C1FB108 108″ 92″ 4 36.8 332 5 18
Capacities
16″ Door Opening Models X Y DOORS 12 oz. bottles, cases 750ml wine bottles * 1/2 barrel kegs 1/6 barrel kegs
C1FB32 32″ 16″ 1 5.8 57 N/A 2
C1FB52 52″ 36″ 2 13.3 116 N/A 7
C1FB72 72″ 56″ 3 21.1 188 N/A 11
C1FB92 92″ 76″ 4 28.8 260 N/A 15
Note: Available with compressor left or right. Compressor left
model shown. *Wine bottle capacity is based on adjustable
shelves. Drawers will hold less.
5400 N Michigan Rd • Saginaw, MI • 48604-9780

Back Finish:
• Galvanized steel
• Stainless steel
LED Lighting Style:
• Bright white (7,000k)
• Warm white (3,500k)
• Amber (2,700k)
• Blue
Dimensional Information
5400 N Michigan Rd • Saginaw, MI • 48604-9780
989.752.4275 • 800.748.0423 • Fax 989.752.4444
www.glastender.com Printed in USA
Coolers - Two Zone, Front Serviced, Bar Profile
Capacities
20″ Door Opening Models X Y DOORS 12 oz. bottles, cases 750ml wine bottles* 1/2 barrel kegs 1/6 barrel kegs
C2FB60 60″ 20″ 2 15.8 141 2 8
C2FB84 84″ 44″ 3 25.3 234 3 12
C2FB108 108″ 68″ 4 35.1 318 5 18
Note: Available with compressor left or right. Compressor
left model shown. Wine bottle capacity is based on
adjustable shelves. Drawers will hold less.
Capacities
16″ Door Opening Models X Y DOORS 12 oz. bottles, cases 750ml wine bottles* 1/2 barrel kegs 1/6 barrel kegs
C2FB52 52″ 16″ 2 11.8 117 N/A 4
C2FB72 72″ 36″ 3 19.3 176 N/A 9
C2FB92 92″ 56″ 4 27.1 246 N/A 13
WITH OPTIONAL DRAWERSSTANDARD CABINET
25-1/4"
30-3/4"
20"